Perfect insulation
Cable insulation systems from OBO
The comprehensive product range
featuring all-new system innovations
for perfect cable insulation
B
S
S

The following insulation thicknesses must be observed for cable
insulation with OBO FBA-F:
Fire-resistance class Insulation thickness
S 30 Min. 12 cm
S 90 Min. 20 cm
S 30 S 90
10 BSS
Ordering data
OBO FBA
Cable insulation OBO FBA-B
Type Dimensions mm Packed in units of Weight kg/item Art. no.
FBA-B 200 x 125 x 60 20 0.400 7202 50 4
FBA-BV 200 x 125 x 25 1 0.400 7202 51 2
Cable insulation OBO FBA-S
Type Diameter mm Packed in units of Weight kg/item Art. no.
FBA-S65 65 20 0.080 7202 55 1
FBA-S78 78 20 0.110 7202 55 5
FBA-S107 107 20 0.190 7202 55 9
FBA-S122 122 20 0.231 7202 56 3
FBA-S134 134 20 0.286 7202 56 7
FBA-S165 165 20 0.432 7202 57 1
FBA-S200 200 20 0.670 7202 57 5
FBA-S250 250 20 0.865 7202 57 9
Cable insulation OBO FBA-D
Type Length mm Packed in units of Weight kg/item Art. no.
FBA-D100 100 1 0.155 7202 62 4
FBA-D150 150 1 0.194 7202 62 8
FBA-DS 1 0.045 7202 63 6
FBA-D scope of supply: 1x pipe shell D = 78 mm, 2x FBA-DS plugs
Cable insulation OBO FBA-SR
Type Diameter mm Packed in units of Weight kg/item Art. no.